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LAOIS OFFALY LOCAL LINK

Daingean (Quinn Shop)
Mount Lucas (Darcy’s)
Rhode (Village)
Ballybryan (School)
Edenderry (Square)

Maynooth University

Maynooth (Phoenix Building)
Daingean (Quinn Shop)

07:00
07:10
07:15
07:20
07:35
08:30

18:00
19:00

17:00
18:00

Tickets

Single €6

Day return €12
Weekly ticket €45

Tickets can be purchased on the bus.

Tickets

Tickets can be purchased on the bus.
Buses arrive / depart outside the
Phoenix Building on the North Campus.

Contact

Laois Offaly Local Link, County Hall, Portlacise
057 869 2168

lo@locallink.ie

www.locallinklaoisoffaly.ie



