DAINGEAN - RHODE - EDENDERRY - MAYNOOTH

LAOIS OFFALY LOCAL LINK

FROM DAINGEAN	Mon-Fri
Daingean (Quinn Shop)	07:00
Mount Lucas (Darcy's)	07:10
Rhode (Village)	07:15
Ballybryan (School)	07:20
Edenderry (Square)	07:35
Maynooth University	08:30

TicketsSingle €6
Day return €12
Weekly ticket €45

Tickets can be purchased on the bus.

FROM MAYNOOTH	Mon- Thurs	Friday
Maynooth (Phoenix Building)	18:00	17:00
Daingean (Quinn Shop)	19:00	18:00

Tickets

Tickets can be purchased on the bus. Buses arrive / depart outside the Phoenix Building on the North Campus.

Contact

Laois Offaly Local Link, County Hall, Portlaoise 057 869 2168 lo@locallink.ie www.locallinklaoisoffaly.ie